Fibox Enclosures

B0X

Enclosing innovations

Select Location

Product nbr:
Description:
Remarks:
Package:
Unit:
Product group:
EAN:

Sample photo SSTL number:

Electric No. Denmark:

Electric No. Italy:

Electric No. Sweden:

3770550 Support items:
Mounting plate Dimensional drawing (mm)

Cad-files (registration needed)

10

PCS
ACCESSORIES
6418074039767
3421013
8212007822
7590474
2538305

Dimensions:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Length (inch):
Width (inch):

Product is connected to following catalogs:
Fibox Enclosures : SOLID : ACCESSORIES
Fibox Enclosures : EK : ACCESSORIES
Fibox Enclosures : EK : EKM

Fibox Enclosures : ATEX : FEX

Fibox Enclosures : SOLID : PC/ABS 3819
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http://elcodis.com/parts/2766281/EKMVT.html
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